BOTANICALLY

From:

Botanically Pty Ltd

37 Moorak Street

Taringa QLD 4068
hello@botanically.com.au
ABN 12 646 605 405

Bank details:

Botanically Pty Ltd
182-500

940972086

To:

Heavenly head massage

5/535 Milton Road Toowong QLD 4066
info@lovingyoga.com.au

Hrs/Qty = Service

1 Jojoba oil refined 100ml
1 Fractionated coconut oil 100ml
1 Lavender balm sampling

Tax Invoice Number
Tax Invoice Date

Total Due
Rate/Price Adjust
$18.00 0%
$15.00 0%
$150.00 0.00%

Sub Total

Tax

Paid

Total Due

Payment term: Prepaid

Tax Invoice

Thanks for choosing Botanically | hello@botanically.com.au

INV-000226
8 May 2024

$0.00

Sub Total

$18.00
$15.00
$150.00

$183.00
$18.30
-$201.30

$0.00
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