From:

Botanically Pty Ltd

37 Moorak Street Taringa QLD 4068 hello@botanically.com.au ABN 12 646 605 405

Bank details: Botanically Pty Ltd 182-500 940972086

To:

Heavenly head massage 5/535 Milton Road Toowong QLD 4066 info@lovingyoga.com.au

Total Due	\$0.00
Tax Invoice Date	8 May 2024
Tax Invoice Number	INV-000226

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Jojoba oil refined 100ml	\$18.00	0%	\$18.00
1	Fractionated coconut oil 100ml	\$15.00	0%	\$15.00
1	Lavender balm sampling	\$150.00	0.00%	\$150.00

Sub Total	\$183.00
Tax	\$18.30
Paid	-\$201.30
Total Due	\$0.00

Payment term: Prepaid